

Ex. No. 383/2024

M/s Golden Buildcon Pvt. Ltd. vs. Mukhtiar Singh

16.12.2024

Fresh execution petition received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present: Sh. Abhilash Vashisht and Sh. Kunal Mittal, Ld. Counsels for
DH.

Put up for report of Nazir on 21.02.2025. Let notice of the execution petition be issued to the JD on filing of PF/RC within a week, returnable on the next date of hearing.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
DJ-03/SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/NEW DELHI
16.12.2024 (A)