

19 EX CIVIL 383/24

M/S GOLDEN BUILDCON PVT LTD Vs. MUKHTIAR SINGH

10.10.2025

Present: Ld. Counsel for DH.
Sh. Naveen Tyagi, Ld. Counsel for JD.

Ld. Counsel for JD has expressed that due to ill health, the previous order could not be complied with. He seeks two days time.

At his request, list on **31.10.2025**, as last opportunity.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/10.10.2025